La Cours-y verte
Dimanche 6 octobre 2013
Relais 4x5 km

OO b ON -

Nom-prénom
GOUVIA/MONFORT/GOUVIA/VOLPATO
COUDRAY/DUMONT/GIGUERRE/FONTENAY
RAYNIER/LE PIROUT/BOYADJIAN/PLANET

Temps

01h36'58
01h47'18
01h47'37

AMARDEILH .G/AMARDEILH C/DELMAS/DUPUY 01h58'14
DARRIERE/LORENZATO/BAYLAC/FOURASTIE  02h10'33

JIMENEZ/CHELBAB/LOUBET/MANERA

02h12'10

Moy
12,38
11,18
11,15
10,15
9,19
9,08

Cat /cat.

RM
RF
RM
RF
RF
RF

La passion du running

1° RM
1°RF
2°RM
2°RF
3°RF
4° RF

Club-Ville

TALC DE LUZENAC
TEAM DECAT 09
AUTRE CERCLE BIS
La Bastide de Sérou
o

CHELBAB
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